Construction Account

Logic Acct Closed June, 2016
2018 Bond Acct. Closed June 20
Construction Acct Closed June '20
2021 Bond Acct. Closed March '23

2020 Bond Program Sale #2
Beginning Cash Balance al Ind Bank
Deposits - Transfers In

Interest Earned

Transfers out

Ending Cash Balance at Ind Bank

2022 Bond Program Sale #4
Beginning Cash Balance at Ind Bank
Deposits - Transfers In

interest Earned

Transfers out

Ending Cash Balance at Texpool

General Operating

Beginning Cash Balance at Texpool
Deposits - Transfers In

Interest Earned

Transfers out

Ending Cash Balance at Texpool

Beginning MMA - Independent Bank-Cperating

Deposits - Transfers In

Interest Earmed

Transfers out

Ending MMA - Independent Bank

Beginning Cash Balance at Ind Bank
Deposits

Interest Earned

Expenditures

Ending Cash Balance Gen Oper.

Interest and Sinking Cont.
Beginning Cash Balance at Ind Bank
Deposits

Interest Earned
Expenditures/Transfers Out

Ending Cash Balance at Ind Bank

Investment Statement
2022-2023

Celina Independent School District

April 2023

$ 4.,394,675.89
$ 12,610.62

$ 4,048,681.78
$ 358,604.73

$ 66,521,237.16
$ 262,352.60

$ 66,783,589.76

$ 3,433,47067
$ 13,541.24
$ 3,447,011.91
$12,213,180.98
$ 49,187.33
$ 12,262,368.31
7,352,276.56
1,035,393.10

20,667.50

(3,171,751.40)
5,236,585.76

A A PP

6,407,424 .50
158,834.29
21,183.09

&H 8/ B

$ 6,587,441.88

May 2023

$ 358,604.73
$ 15,000,000.00
$ 17,800.76
$ (4,662,873.86)
$10,713,531.63

$ 66,783,589.76
$ 263,812.67
$(15,000,000.00)
$ 52,047,402.43
$ 3,447.011.91
$ 14,648.23
$ 3,461,660.14
$ 12,262,368.31
$ 54,424.76
$12,316,793.07
5,236,585.76
1,199,675.57

19,634 .41

(3,409,240.85)
3,046,654.89

A 7 H B

6,587,441.88
164,013.72
29,850.35

& H &

$ 6,781,305.95



Celina Independent School District

Investment Statement
2022-2023
Beginning MMA - Independent Bank-| & S
Deposits - Transfers In
Interest Earned
Transfers out
Ending MMA - Independent Bank

This report is presented in accordance with the Texas Government Code
Title 10 Section 2256.023. The below signed hereby certify that, to the
best of their knowledge on the date this reporl was created, Celina ISD
is in compliance with the provisions of Government Code 2256 and with
the policies and strategies of Celina ISD.

— A

$10,202,699.63 $10,243,789.96

$

41,090.33 % 45,465.59

$ 10,243,789.96 § 10,289,255.55

Dr. Tom Maglisceau, Investment Officer

@mfm?mﬂu,ﬁ

Amber Pennell, Investment Designee
RATE INFORMATION

INDEPENDENT BANK: NOW checking account rate is based on current market
conditions and movement of interest rates. Accounts have a floor rate of 0.50%.

TEXPOOL INVESTMENT POCL - May, 2023

INTEREST RATE:
ALLOCATION FACTOR:
AVERAGE MONTHLY POOL BALANCE:
WEIGHTED AVERAGE MATURITY:
BOOK VALUE
MARKET VALUE
MARKET VALUE PER SHARE:
NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS
TEXPOOL PORTFOLIO ASSET SUMMARY AS OF May, 2023

Uninvested Balance

Accrual of Interet Income

Interest and Management Fees Payable
Paysable for Investment Purchased
Accrued Expenses & Taxes
Repurchase Agreements

Mutual Fund Investments

Government Securities

US Treasury Inftation Protected Securities
US Treasury Bills

US Treasury Noles

Total

LI R - I I R )

0

5.0035%
0.000137082
31,571,878,138.00
)
31,116,675,593.78
31,111,509,799.20
0.99990
2788
MARKET VALUE MARKET VALUE
(502.15) $ (502.15)
128,803.44470 $ 128,803,444.70
(134,120655.34) $ (134,129,655.34)
- $ -
(31.852.18) § (31,852.18)
11.483201,00000 $  11.483,201,000.00
202507400000 $  2,025085200.00
1498183173077 $  14975702,130.47
160697044989 $ 160692876450
1,02495697809 $  1,025.951,260.20
31,116,675,593.78 31,111,509,799.20



